
269 242

110 222

172 56 53

113

4 土

午後１

午後１ 227 232

239 235

2

夜間 20

木

夜間 259

金

午前 266 159

3

5 日

夜間

卓球

午前

31

午後２

午前 144 81 17 19

午後２ 134 77

体育室４/１～　５日
バドミントン バドミントン

1 水

卓球 卓球卓球 卓球 卓球

午後１

225

午後２ 78

午前 161

182

午後１ 203

243

258

午後２

夜間 133

午後１ 107 104 87

夜間 3

午後２ 235

午前 253



232

266164

86 179

258

242

11

12

212

120

土

12 日

午前

午後２

午後１

夜間 237

午後１

午前

午後２

夜間

212

124

体育室４/６　～　１２日
バドミントン バドミントン

卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球

6 月

8 水

7 火

休　館　日

10 金

9 木

午前 47 171 181

午後２

夜間

午前

午後１

午前

午後１

79

205

午後２

60 96 234

夜間

夜間 116

午後２ 130

午後１

246

緑福祉会館

午前 176

午後１ 264 54 21

午後２ 245

夜間 185 49

208 187 72

51 13

147 22

90



153

270

269

106

226

170

32

19 日

夜間

午後２

午後１

午前

18 土

夜間

午後１

午前

午後２

17 金

18

夜間

16 木

午前

午後２

午後１

15 水

午前 215

午後２ 148

99
14 火

午後２ 78

夜間 126

46

129

午後１ 199

体育室４/１３　～　１９日

13 月

バドミントン バドミントン

卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球

休　館　日

256

198

184

午前 208

夜間

午後２

138

262 38

117

243

217

100

154

75 3

202 42 87

211

35

211

午後１

午前 178

夜間

午後１ 230 143

93 267

157

59



157 134

102

102

休　館　日

午前 223 182

午前

118 195

130

午前

午後１

午後２ 79

86

体育室４/２０　～　２６日

22 水

20 月

21 火

バドミントン バドミントン

卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球

23 木

午後２

午後１

夜間

午前

午後１

26 日

25

24 金

土

夜間

午後１

午後２

午前

午後２

夜間

夜間

午後２

269

30

167

98

241

239

午後２ 85

2

午後１ 233 17555

夜間 137

午後１ 145

午前 8

夜間 75 3

231

167

245

108

217

緑福祉会館

緑鯱城会



午後２ 13

休　館　日

148

151

休　館　日

午後１

午前 255

午後１

４/２７　～　３０日 体育室
バドミントン バドミントン

卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球 卓球

28 火

29 水

27 月

30 木
228

夜間 14

午後２ 129

午前 196

夜間 127


