

4/1～ 5日

## 体育室

		バドミントン			バドミントン		
		卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球
1	水	午前	110	→	222	→	
		午後1	172	→	56	→	53
		午後2	78	→		→	
		夜間	3	→	225	→	
2	木	午前	253	→	113	→	
		午後1	107	→	104	→	87
		午後2	235	→		→	
		夜間	133	→		→	
3	金	午前	144	81	17	19	182
		午後1	203	→		→	
		午後2	243	→		→	
		夜間	20	→		→	
4	土	午前	266	159	→		
		午後1	227	→	232	→	
		午後2	134	→	77	→	
		夜間	259	→		→	
5	日	午前	161	→	258	→	
		午後1	239	→	235	→	
		午後2	269	→	242	→	
		夜間	31	→		→	

4/6 ~ 12日

## 体育室

		バドミントン			バドミントン		
		卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球
6	月	休館日					
7	火	午前	208	187	→	72	→
		午後1	51		→	13	→
		午後2	147		→	22	→
		夜間	90				
8	水	午前	60		→	96	234
		午後1	205				
		午後2	79				
		夜間	246				
9	木	午前	47		→	171	181
		午後1	緑福祉会館				
		午後2	130				
		夜間	116				
10	金	午前	176				
		午後1	264		→	54	21
		午後2	245				
		夜間	185		→	49	
11	土	午前	164		→	266	
		午後1	212		→	232	
		午後2	124				
		夜間	86		→	179	
12	日	午前	120			258	
		午後1	12				
		午後2	212		→	242	
		夜間	237				

4/13 ~ 19日

## 体育室

		バドミントン			バドミントン		
		卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球
13	月	休館日					
14	火	午前	215				
		午後1	199	→	99	→	256
		午後2	148	→	157	→	
		夜間	126	→			
15	水	午前	46	→	178	→	
		午後1	230	→	143	→	59
		午後2	78	→			
		夜間	75	→	3	→	
16	木	午前	202	→	42	→	87
		午後1	93	267	→	184	→
		午後2	129	→			
		夜間	32	→	138	→	
17	金	午前	18	262	38	→	208
		午後1	117	→	100	→	
		午後2	243	→			
		夜間	198	→	217	→	
18	土	午前	211	→			
		午後1	211	→			
		午後2	35	→			
		夜間	154	→	226	→	
19	日	午前	170	→	106		
		午後1	270	→			
		午後2	269	→			
		夜間	153	→			

4/20 ~ 26日

## 体育室

		バドミントン			バドミントン		
		卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球
20	月	休館日					
21	火	午前	8				
		午後1	145				
		午後2	85				
		夜間	137				
22	水	午前	223	→	182	→	2
		午後1	231	→	55	→	233 175
		午後2	79				
		夜間	75	→	3	→	
23	木	午前	118	→	195	→	
		午後1	緑福祉会館				
		午後2	130				
		夜間	108				
24	金	午前	緑鯢城会				
		午後1					
		午後2	245				
		夜間	167	→	217	→	
25	土	午前	102				
		午後1	102				
		午後2	157	→	134	→	
		夜間	167	→	86	→	
26	日	午前	98				
		午後1	239	→			
		午後2	241	→	269	→	
		夜間	30				

4/27 ~ 30日

## 体育室

		バドミントン			バドミントン		
		卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球	卓球
27	月	休館日					
28	火	午前	196				→
		午後1	151				→
		午後2	13	→	148		→
		夜間	127				→
29	水	休館日					
30	木	午前	255				→
		午後1	228				→
		午後2	129				→
		夜間	14				→